
Engelska
5+6  CAN
sal 6

Matematik
1-3  VF
sal 6

Prov Matte
VF sal 6

Matematik
1-3  VF
sal 1

ENGENG05
CAN  sal 6

ENGENG06
CAN  sal 6

Arbetspass
Närdistans
Engelska 5+6
CAN  sal 1

16:00

18:00

08:00

10:00
10:15

12:15
12:30

14:30

08:00

10:00

16:00

18:00

08:00

10:00

10:45

12:45

15:00

17:00

16:00

18:00

Prov
Engelska
CAN  sal
2

Arbetspass
Närdistans
SVA  CH
sal 2

Arbetspass
Närdistans
SVE 1+3
CAN  sal 1

Arbetspass
Närdistans
Matematik
1+3  VF
sal 1

08:00

30

09:00

30

10:00

30

11:00

30

12:00

30

13:00

30

14:00

30

15:00

30

16:00

30

17:00

30

08:00

30

09:00

30

10:00

30

11:00

30

12:00

30

13:00

30

14:00

30

15:00

30

16:00

30

17:00

30

SCHEMA

Vuxenutbildningen Herrljunga-Vårgårda

Utskriftsdatum: 2024-06-12

Klass: GYMN

Vårgårda kommun

Måndag Tisdag Onsdag Torsdag Fredag


